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LOCATION OP STORY 
Scarborough. 

S H O T  L I S T  

I. ~ Ifi 

2. v.U 

3. L.V. 

4. M.V. 

5. s.v. 

6. s.v. 

7, w*u. 

8. M.V. 

9. M.V. 

10. U.u 

II. v.u. 

12. u»u. 

13. M. v« 

14. w.u 

15. M.V. 

16. M.V.  

17. s.v. 
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M.V.  

19. M." .  
rr 

20. M.U . 

21. M/ . 

22. u.u. 

23. L.V.  

G.V. courts. 

Kramer returns. 

4 Baynes 

2 Baynes 

4 Baynes 

3 Baynes 

3 Baynes 

2 Baynes 

I Baynes 

4 Baynes 

7 Baynes 

2 Baynes 

Three balls coming through air in quick 
succession. 
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Towards Perry and Peter Bannard entering 
court. 

Eyes raising in surprise. 

Dinny Pails. 

Segura returning. 

Crowd applauding. 

Spectators with paper hats. 
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Baynes 

Bqynes 

Baynes 

Baynes 

Baynes 

Baynes 

Baynes 

Jordan 

I"! hit i retuma 

Perry hits ball from behind 

Crowd. 

4 Jo rdan 

3 Jordan 

2 Baynes 

23. L.V. G.V. Perry returns serve. Bannard hits oaok. 

_ m ^ 4 Jordan 

Guts of Issue No : 

Used In Issue No : 
49/60 

Unused: 

2A I 

LIBRARY NO. 



Baok shot Perry gains point. 7 Jordan 

Crowd. 2 13a ies 
% 

Perry serves. Bannard returns. Perry returns again 
to beat Bannard. They ran forward. 9 «iordan 


